
BA19.4 TeamType One Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.2 R 1.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
1.4 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.7 L 0.8 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.6 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
2.7 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
2.9 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
4.8 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
8.5 S 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.6 R 1.9 Lamont Norwood Rd
11.5 R 1.3 Tobacco Rd
12.8 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
13.8 L 2 Andrews Store Rd
15.8 L 0.7 Granite Mill Blvd
16.5 R 0.7 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.3 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
17.3 S 0.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.7 S 0.2 Make a U-turn at Bennett

Mountain Trace
17.8 S 1.4 Make a U-turn at

Saxapahaw Run
19.2 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
19.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

BA19.4 TeamType One Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.2 R 1.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
1.4 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.7 L 0.8 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.6 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
2.7 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
2.9 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
4.8 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
8.5 S 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.6 R 1.9 Lamont Norwood Rd
11.5 R 1.3 Tobacco Rd
12.8 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
13.8 L 2 Andrews Store Rd
15.8 L 0.7 Granite Mill Blvd
16.5 R 0.7 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.3 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
17.3 S 0.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.7 S 0.2 Make a U-turn at Bennett

Mountain Trace
17.8 S 1.4 Make a U-turn at

Saxapahaw Run
19.2 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
19.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

BA19.4 TeamType One Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.2 R 1.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
1.4 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.7 L 0.8 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.6 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
2.7 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
2.9 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
4.8 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
8.5 S 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.6 R 1.9 Lamont Norwood Rd
11.5 R 1.3 Tobacco Rd
12.8 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
13.8 L 2 Andrews Store Rd
15.8 L 0.7 Granite Mill Blvd
16.5 R 0.7 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.3 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
17.3 S 0.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.7 S 0.2 Make a U-turn at Bennett

Mountain Trace
17.8 S 1.4 Make a U-turn at

Saxapahaw Run
19.2 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
19.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

BA19.4 TeamType One Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.2 R 1.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
1.4 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.7 L 0.8 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.6 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
2.7 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
2.9 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
4.8 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
8.5 S 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.6 R 1.9 Lamont Norwood Rd
11.5 R 1.3 Tobacco Rd
12.8 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
13.8 L 2 Andrews Store Rd
15.8 L 0.7 Granite Mill Blvd
16.5 R 0.7 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.3 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
17.3 S 0.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
17.7 S 0.2 Make a U-turn at Bennett

Mountain Trace
17.8 S 1.4 Make a U-turn at

Saxapahaw Run
19.2 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
19.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


